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PETITION FOR ZONING RE-CLASSIFICATION ¢!~ // =
AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION ‘Je i

TO THE ZONNG COMNIEIONER O RALTIMORE COUNTY / E 25.49 feet to 3 point fn the middie of the woods road called for fn saig
P

l;f'm.l:‘l"md .L“E - i B | deed, thence binding reversely on the sutlines of said land and on the
1, or we, Jane Homer .legal ownersi of the property situate in itimore i middle of said d, &5 shown on ts One and Two of Section Three "Orchard

: For the above ressons the reclassification of property from .
County and which is described in the description and plat atlached hereto and inade  part hefeof, 5 RE: PETITION FOR RECLASSIFICATION -6 Zone to R-A Zcne, consisting of 2,33 acres, mmu: as rnrm-. Hi11s*! racosded among the Land Records in Plat Book G.L.B. 23, n
% #9 From R-6 and R-20 Zanes to BEFORE 3 s ¥ 4 ' and 72, respectively the elght following courses and distancess
hereby petition (1) that the zoning status of the herein described property be re-clssified, pu | R-A Zone, H/S of Jopps Rosd ' Ahetsid e grastiits W 99.52 feet, (7) M 62° Cii00" W., 170.22 feet, (B) N 6%
to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, from an.. R-Gaod R=20.___.______ an ‘:::;s“;:nmm ":;ld Headowr dge ZONING COMMISSIONS feet, (9) N 610 zl‘-'no m'g:? i -nu I(il:\?)“u3;‘;n 07900 V., 99.92 ‘eet,
: , ct, ' g - . 0 W, 321,12 feet
AL <ecee e.ovong; for the following reasons: | Ferdinand Lee and Jane Homr Les, oF elghty feet wide, and the east Right of Way line of Charles Street Avanue, 3H 1 b fedt, mis’orens, to 4 paine 15 31T para
- Petitioners f 2 v an ooty honds: Comnttalon of Waryland Flats Kos. 10607, 10654 ::ﬁ.?:f 5??.’:::..':;:':?,:";.,,;7" I Skater dimeoar do .
#rror in original zoning and genuine change in conditions | BALTINORE COUNTY and 16330 and running thence, binding on said Might Of Way Line of from the area de:lgml-d MG ie20- “un:n:;: n:E::nzn;[l-hq :;:,2;% I timare
Charles Street Avenue, the two following courses and distanzes: (1) County, thence binding on said parallel 1ine i "
Wo. 66-48-r 5. 17% 31 15 M., 112.23 feet and (2) 5 180 27% 36 E. 75 feet, more 9 P , (14) northwesterly 715 feet,
H 54 M., 112,23 feel . . more or lesz, to & point on the east Right of May Line of Charles Street
or less, to a soint in & line paratiel with and 500 feet northeasterly Avenue herein referred to, binding thereon, the four foilcwing courses and
s:u:dlkm i:nl:r :i: :F ::p:a";nzﬁ. lzfldf»r*::I‘I‘r::ﬂ;.}: lire distancest (15) § 18° 27+ 3 37 feet. mare or less (16) § 05%55'5:
viding the area designated “9- rom rea design:
See sttached descriprion TR H9.R-20-6", as shown on the asning map of Bsitimore County, thence

Beginning For the same at the intersection of the south side
of Bellona Avenus Soutn {also hnown as Kenilwarih Orive) as laid out

103.06 feet, (17) S 06% 06+ 024w, 200,12 feat, (18) 5 04% 23 120 v, ,

binding on said parallel line, (3) southeasterly 715 feet, more or 15.85 feet to the place of beginning.

less, to 4 point in the middle of the woods rodd called for in the ¢ 06

deed £ om John A. Worley toGeorge W, Abell, dated August 1, 1891 and ontiining 9.06 acres of land, mare or less,

racoried smong the Land Records of Baltimore County in Liber J.W.5, . — ( # . B .

187, Page 215, thence bindiny reversely on the outlines of the land Comil salorar.of Baltioorst day of December, 1965, by the Zoning

described in said deed 3nd on the middle of said road, #s shown on # more County, CROERED that the percel of land firstily

PIt One of Section Three "Orchard Hills" recorded smong the Land dascribed in this Order, conaisting of 2.3) acres should be end the same s

County, to use (ke herein described property. for P The property in question consists of 18,069 ecres, 15.66 Records in Plat Book G.L.B. 23, Page 71, che trree fol ;ulng courses hereby reclassifed from an R-6 Zone to an R-A 7one, and the parcel secondly
scres of which is zoned R-20 and 3.33 acres of which is 7oned B-6. e et TR)Ne KR o0t G0N 20N TSt e ar reans 18] described, consisting of 9.06 acres should be and the same is hereby reciassifid

b The property possesses two distinctive sets of physica’ charactoristics 520 12 00" W., B2.BU feet, and (6) &' €99 11 00" W., 2,87 feet, from an R-20 Zone to an R-A lone,
Property is to be posted and advertisnd as prescribed by Zoning Regulations which are very pertinent to the issuss involvad. That portion af the thence (7) 5 140 071 00" W,, 2.61 feet, tnence still binding on the o
1. or we, agree lo pay expenses of above seclassification and/or Special Exception advertising property fronting alony Jopps Road is more or less level for a distance outlines of the aforementioned 1and and on the middle of said rod A3 to the remaining 6,679 scres fronting along Joppa Road,

of sppraximately 175 fect nortnerly from Joppa Road, forming a shelf the two Following churses and distances: (8) N. 609 bb' Do W, 302 the reclassification is OENIED and the property fs continued &5 and to remsin

pusting, etc., upon filing of this pelition, and further agree 1o and are to be bound by the coning or platesu, AL a distance of 175 ta 200 feet northerly From Joppa feet, and (9] K. 77° L6* 00" W,, 137.62 feot ia & point on the bt an R-20 Zene.

regulations and restrictions of Saltimore County adopted pursuant 1o the Zoning Law for Baltimore Road the land falls sharply with slrpes of 25 to 60% to Woods Read mentioned south side of Bellana Avenue South, and thence, binding = -

Gy, Ll " :md the existing Kenflworth at Charles apartnent development. App “ox- thareon, (10) § B&% O1' k0" W., 69.53 Feet to tne Flace pf beginnina. s The granting of tis ceclassification is subject to plat filed
il mately 60% of the entire parcel of iand consists of this slope and of property outlined in Red, marked petitioners’ Ex W' attacned hereto

2 o
- g A7 is unusable for any type of residential development other than s 5 i 3 mern i and made a part hereof,
7 r{\;‘( teede 7 e \ pislln il n apa Containing 2.3} acres of land, more or less.

The petitioners fn tne above matter seek reclassification,
from R-6 and R-20 Zanes to R-A Zone of property on the north side af
Jdoppa Poad opposite Greenwood and Meadowridge Roads, in the Ninth
and 12) for a Special Exception, under the sald Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Balli Pistrict of Baltinore County.

, A \ g o The site plan for the dovelopment of 3aid property is subject
T - e s S The principal objection appeared ta be the extension of of .06 acres, described s fai lows shautd o120 ba granteds ’ to.asprov] of tha stats Fodds, Comsissien; Buresu. of Public.Servicas.and'tos
Batract purchaser Jan Homer Lee Legal Gwier apartment 20ning to Joapa Foad and it was pointed out by the protestants UFFica of Planntng and Zoning. ’

that an apartment  developaent to the cast agreed to ratention of deginning for the same at & point on the eart Righ of Way
\idres Address i R-20 zoning along the rorth side of Joppa Road. It is belisved line of Charfes Street Avenye, a1 shows on State Koads Coemission of

that a similar strip along the north side of Joppa Road on the subject Maryland Plats Nos. 10654, 16329 and 16330, at the distance of Bi.19 T
,c. / sarcel would form an =ffective buffer and preserve tne individual - feet, #s measured northerly along said Right of Way Line from its inter- 1 n

ot asoanadd

— B )| ST flmi.
residential characteristic of Jopps Poad in this vicinity. <action with the north Right of Way Line of Joppa Road, as shorn on Toning Commissioner of
i T T — Bl stie Bl s g el T el Pt oty
\itort ¥ e sys a enter line of Jop| load,
W Leck b o4 Protestant’s Audurmey since the founty Joard of dppeals rofused o orior aplication on tnis .IZ;nu?i‘ii?gztfrnn;’:ﬂn:?:\: :»:.;: by Tioss persiie: wildsaid Jogipa
- property for an elevator apartment and raclassification to R-A Zone on Road and 175 feet, more or less, northeast of the center line of the
Address 607 Loyoln Federal Building Octaber 1, 1967, HMorcover, as to the norinernmost portion of tne property fbur Following courses ana di=tances: (1) southeastzrly, by a curve
Pawann, Maryland 21204 - 823-1200 which consists of the severe slopes, it would apncar that tne original to tne right with the radius of 1607.39 feet, the distance of 608.86
ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Hal nty, this.  13th v zoning itposad on this sortion by the mas adosted on November 14, 1955 feot, which arc 15 subtended by & chord bearing § B1° 35! 06 E 605.23
was erranecus feet, (2 ) § 700 Lu' 00" € 505.00 feet, (3) € £6° 08' 00" E 332.50
e k] ehix abimuet cartoc ol i palition: e < feet, and (4) § B6° 431 00! £ 257.04 feet to @ soint in the twelfth or
Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general ciiculation Lhrough immediate :‘;"f;‘-:-:r'.‘“-""w”ﬂwﬂ Charles Apartment Development, § 57-%° M 2.7 perch line of the land conveyed by lohn A. Worley te
ry be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the 7 i th acrass Woods Roud, was doveloped on various fearge W. Abell by deed dated August 1, 1891 and recorded smong the

similar topography and of similar conditions, it would appear that the Land Records of Bal: swre County in Liber JM,5. 187, Page 2

ner of B unty in Reom 108, Coumty Office Building s Towson, Raltiniarc development of the siope would be @ natural and logical addition to

35,
il the exist’ t devel thence binding reversely wn a part of said tweifth tine, (5) N 5i?57100%
/\g day of  August 106.5 w0 2000 ek “ng apartment development,

3 \\
‘_/ laves:
. - -

® . ®)CA IO

® oo e .. T nrz. o on 4 samoCiaTER, m.
. wona C. Crilde. L. 8.
Page 2

Vo Mar P T ’ 4 L - § ‘ CHILDS & 4SS i : s i
4L Gy ULl LS, ¢ : * 3 McA D O D A by John A, Worley to George W. Abell by deed dated August 1, 1891 and
- s
1 Bl R - MATE, GHILES & ARBOGIATES, WG, e recorded among the Land Records of Baltimore Gounty in Liber 1 W. S,
8. CONSULTING
ENGINEER i twelfth line,
= = 187, i'age 235, thence binding reversciy on a part of said twell o
1020 Cromwa? Bridge Ra.. Battimars. Ma 21204, T v
DESCRIPTION - ,.:|/
Kopme 2 binding reversely on the outlines of the land described in maid deed i
poe
PART OF PROPERTY OF JANE HOMER LEE AND HUSBAND,

DESCRIPTION (5) N 51°57'00" E 25,49 fect to a peint in the middle of the woods road

and on the middle of said road, as shown on Plat One of Seetion Three called for in said deed, thence binding reversely on the outlines of said

9.06 ACRE PARCEL. PART CF PROPERTY GF JANE HOMER LEE

mer v ‘Orchard Hills" recorded among said Land Records in Plat Book G. L. B,
#ni . 23

LRl > : Zou .
sE 200 feet, more or legs, (5) N, 52° 12' 00" W., B2. 84 feet, and (b)) ra NINTH ELEGTION DISTRICT, BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND. Book G.L.B, 23, Pages 71 and 12, respectively the eight following
NE A \

(T3
\ 4 o5 : R-20 = “04'00"
ro N. 59 11' 00" W., 2.87 feat, thence [7) §. 07' 00" W., 2.6 fent, L / PRESENT ZONING: R-20 courses and distances; (6) N 56°05'00" W 99, 12 fect, (7} N 62°04'00

PROPOSED ZONING: R-A

land and on the middle of said road, as shown on Plats One and Two of
CHARLES STREET AVENUE AND JOPPA ROAD, NINTH ELEC-

AND HUSBAND, CHARLES STREET AVENUE AND JOPPA ROAD.

NN o
Page 71, the three following courses and distances: (4) N. 46°04'00" W., Section Three "Orchard Hilla" recorded among said Land Records in Phat

TION DISTRICT, BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

Present Zoning: R-6
Proposed Zoning: R-A

;/,.,./!-' thence still binding on the outlines of the aforementioned land and on the —— W., 170.22 feet, (8) N 68*31'00" W, 111.69 teet, (9] N £1°20'00" W.,

Beginning for the same at the intersection of the south side of Bellona. middle of said road the two follow g courser and distances: (8) Beginning for the same at a point on the cast Right of Way Line 253,75 feet, (10) N S6°07'00" W, 9%, 92 feet, (11) N 66752'00" W.,

*30'00" d (13} N 46 °04°00"
of Charles Street Avenue, as shown on State Roads Commission of Mary- 141,02 feet, {12) N 60730'00" W., 321.12 feet, and (13}

Avenue South (also known as Kenilworth Drive), as laid out elghty feet wida, N. 60% 46" 00" W., 302.33 feet, and (9) N, 77 46' 00" W,, 137,62 fect to
and the east Right of Way Line of Charles Street Avenue, ar. wn on State i

a point on the aforementioned south side of Bellona Avenue South, and thence, V., 45 feet, more vr leae, to a point in a line paralicl with and 500

land Plats Nos. 10654, 16329 and 16330, at the distance oi 84,19 f=ct, as

Roads Commission of Maryland Plats Nos. 10607, 10654 and 16330 and binding thercon, (10) 5. 86° 01' 40" W., 69.53 feet to the place of beginning. measured northerly along said Right of Way Line from its interssction feet northeasterly from the center line of Joppa Road, sa'd parallel
running thence, binding on said Right of Way Line of Charles Street Avénue, Containing 2,33 acres of land, more or less. il v o R W e T LR R R AN G W T AR line being the line dividing the area designated "9-R-6- 12" from the area
the two following courses and distances: (1) 5. 17° 31" 157 W., 112,23 feet, * aaid beginning point being on a line parallel with and 175 foct, more or deaignated "9-R-20-6", as shown on the Zoning Map of Baltimore County,
and (2) 5. 187 27" 36" E., 75 feet, more or less, to a point in a line parallel J.0. #59044-L Nows; oz ticany ol tho icentar Has.of Jopps Roud; ax now et outy aid thence binding on said parallel line, (14) northwesterly 715 feet, more
with and 500 feet northcasterly from the center line of Joppa Road, said HOW: sby vuniiog Shamce by lissisasta AU M AT a5 S S TTE T, or leas, to a point an the east Right of Way Lim of Charles Sireet Avenue
paralicl line being the line dividing the area designated "9-R-6-12" from June 23, 1965 ot o laed) BREAERCGLANG CUREGE LS THEFEGE Mo TGP ollow kg herein referred to, and thence, binding thercon; the four following
fhe ares desiynated "9-R-20-6", as shown an th: Zoning Msp of Raltimare courses and distances: {1} southeastely, by a curve to the right with the couraca and dista.ces: (15)§ 18727136 E.., 37 feet, more or less
Gountys fhence binding on said parallel ine, (3) southensterly 715 fest, more radius of 1607. 39 feet, the distance of 608, 86 feet, which arc is subtended (16) 5.05°55'52" E., 103,08 feet, (I7) S 06°06'02" W., 200,12 feet,| }
or leas, to a point in the middle of the woods road called for iu the deed from by » chord bearing § 1435106 E 605,23 fect, (2§ 70°44100° £ 605,00 {18} § 06°23'12" W, 15.85 feet 1o the place of beginning.
fofm A Werley to George W. Abll, cated August 1, 1891 and recorded among fect, (3) S 66°08"00" E 382,50 Teet, and (4) S 86°43'00" E 267,04 feet Gontpining 9,06 acres of land, more or le
the Land Records of Baltimore County in Liber J, W,S. 187, Page 235, thence e RS AW F‘“'h R T — HOW:mpl 1.0, #5904¢ December 15, 1965

Water Supply B Sewsrage @ Orainage B Highways @ Structurss © Dewelopments B investizations @ Rsperts




Law orFicEs
LE® HARRISON
Awan Cou 1w

“ -:uiF-\.R],.
=

Mary
from It-6 Zone to R-20 Zones o

Opn. Groenwood and Meadowridge
Petitioners

Petition for Reclassification

LA Zone e and Jane Homer L

wote an appeal W the Buaid of Ay
rtion of your Order, dated De

e ian of § 674 s (ronting along Je

’ 1
Behalf of the Petitioners, Ferdinand

it enclused with my check in the aount of

Gsts of said appes

Very truly yours

W Lec Harrison

Jehard © AMur

Folee - Mo. 66-48-R

a5 to lraffic conditions on Joppa Road and the passible complications which might be
caused if a petition was granted in oceordance with the proposad layout involving the
comstruction of apartments aleng Joppa Road.  However, in light of the Zoning
Commissioner's decision, a5 well as that of Board, this question ceases to be of
any importance because increated access 1o or affic on Joppa Road certainly will not
be o serious matter if the plateou area Ts restricted 1o an allowed wse under its present
zoning, which is R=20, or even if in some future application it might be rezoned as

R-10.

With respect o the northernmost portion of the lot, it is clear that there
have been o great nun ver of changes in the charcter of the neighborhood since 1955
whar, the zaning map wa: adopted, with reference to this portion of the tract, which
portion relates very much ta the complex of rezoning, new construction and increased
land use in th= «icinity of the intersection of Charles Sireet and the Beltway, which
certainly has had very fittle effeat ¢ the Luppa Road frontage because Joppa Rood
crosses Charles Street on a high bridge und there 11 no direct access from one road
to the oth (Exhibit No. 4150 of the various changes referred to above.}
There was further extensive testimony from gualified experts that the original zoning
of at least part of this hiact was erroncous and that at least the nadthem section of the
tract would hardly be marketable under an R-6 or R-10 elassification dus 1o i*s location

and iopagraphy .

The protestants based almast all of their objections fo the granting of this
petition on the possible effect on Joppa Road traffic, which road is used exti nsively
for school buses and residential traffic 1o a degree certainly more than ifs present con-
dition allows, and also that there are no access roa ls from Joppo Road te Charles
Strect or other main thoroughfares except through narrcw access roods such os Wine

Spring Lane and Greenwood Rood, A raligious corporation, the Mission Helpers

. 4

BRIZENDINE AND MURRAY

vavey p1ata

January 13, 1966

!

Hr. John G. Rose
Zoning Commissioner
County Office Building
Towscn, Maryland 21204
Re: uoning Case Ko. BB-u8-R
Dear Mr. Rose.
tnclosed herewith please find an

order for appeel in the above case together
with my check in the amount of $70.00.

Richard C. Murray
RCH/ s
Enclosure

©C:  W. Lee Harrison,

=

of the Sacred Heart, owns an extentive tract on the south side of Jappa foad and appearcd

s protestants in the case, and the testimony of their witnesses wos most impresive 1o he
Boord.  They were frank 1o say that they feared on ircrease in the accident rate on

Jopra Road caused by multiplying access roads from a large apartment development,
olthough they stated that they were not opposed to an epartment developmant per sc

but anly 1o ny possibility of o high rise apartment, ond had some fear as to fhe effoct

itutl it ion i to the
on tha water presure at their institution by oddit snal construction in the area to

it : & ision in this ease
extent plenned by the petitioners,  The Board feels that its decision in thi

will solve the taffic problem if any, ond testimony indicates that re should be no

difficulty with respect 1o water presiure problems.

For the faregoing reasons the decision of the Zoning Commissioner in this

cose is affirmed, and the reclossification of 2,33 acres from R=6 to R-A should be

i i - -A sheuld be granted,
gront=d, ond the reclass ion of 9.De‘e:|c: fl‘nm 20 1o R hedl g

and the reclassification of 988 acres of lond, being the remaindar of the fract, should

be denied. A copy of the Order of the Zoning Commissicoer is attoched hereto to be

taken as @ part of this Opinien, and specifically with reference to the meets and bounds

description of the aforesaid three zones which altogether bound the entire fract for

which the petition was filed.  We might odd that this deefsion is in substantiol agree=

ment with the | ecommendations of the Planning staff of Baltimore County, as expressed

in their memorandum 1o tie Zoning Commisioner.

An Order will be passed in accordance with the above Opinion, subject

1o approval of the site plons and road aecess by the State Roads Comeission, Bureau

of Public Services and the Office of Planning and Zoning.

® ¢

Zoning Case No. B6-48-R BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
Y

Property of Ferainand Lee, st al # OF BALTIMORE COUNT

"
MR. COMMISSIONER:

Flease enter an appeal in the above entitled cise to *he
County Board of Appeals on behalf of the Ruxton-Riderwood-Lake

#oland Area Improvement Association and Robert W. Pittman.

™ MNLli-et

/ =)
((]
LU
Richard C, Hurray —
Brizendine and Murray
22 W. Pennsylvania Avenu
=<ty [Towson &, Maryland 7
fva. s-1s1s

—

ORDE

For the reasons set forth in the eforegoing Opinion it is this AT oy
af Auil, 1967, by the County Board of Appeals ORUERED that the reclassificaiion
of 2.3 acres from R-6 1o RA and the re=lassification of 9,06 acres from R=20 1o R-A
petitiancd for, be and the same is hereby GRANTED, subject to uppraval of the siie

plans and road azcess by the State Roads Commission, Bureau of Public Services and

) i . . .
*he Office of Planning and Zoning; and the reclassification of % acres petitioned

for be and the ¢ is hereby DENIED,

Any appeal from this decition must be in oecordance with Chapter |
p 100,

subtitle 8 of the Maryland Rules of Precedure, 1961 edition.
COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Wil dwin, Chairman -

wo L]

W. Giles Porker

Mote: This case was originally siarted with a three man Board consisting of William §

Baldwin, W. Giles Porker and R. Bruce Aldermon.  Between tha date of the original

praring and the final hearing R. Bruzo Alderman resigned from the Bourd of tppeals, aad

by greement of all cauntel the cose was complered by  'wa memdor boord consating of

Williom 5. Baldwin and W, Gilas Porke;

o .

RE: PETITION FOR KECLASSIFICATION
from R=8 and R-20 zones 1o an R-A
20ne
N/S Joppa Road opposite Meadoy
Ridge Road .
th Distriet ' oF
Ferdinand Lee, et ol
Patiticns . (] BALTIMORE COUN

BEFORE

COUNTY SOARD OF APPEALS

No. 68-48-R

This case consists of a petitton for the rezon ng from R~4 and R-20 i0 on
R-A classification of ¢ large troct of 1nad o0 the north sidy of Joppa Rood eq:
el
Charles Street and due south of e presantly exis enilworth ot Charles opartmen
les St u eszntly ing e
ent

4 v wbickss
evelopment, which is owned by Leorard Stulman, or a corporation contralled by him
¥ him,

who he conf s this ease,  Th 2 Commiss nted the
are the contract purchasers in this case. Zoning Commissiouer granted 1
] "

requested reclassification os 1o twa taets totol 39 aeros o oy
ed recl icatio o 1 cts tolalling c 0 the
z o wthesmmast

boundory of the complete trax+ and leaving on area con 3 of 6,679 acres faci
3 of 6, cing

eleng the north side of Jopea Road in ifs present closs ication as R-20, with which
dacision this Beard s in agreement.  The urea along Joppo Road is nore or less en
Ploteuu with easy access to I-noa Rood

from a lie drawn opproximately porallel

ith
with Joppa Rood and aiour 150 feet deep the lond e precipitovily to the north

down s exi hillsi
dawn to the existing hillside aportment development, ond from the evidence befor
evidence v

the Boord, o3 well m fram an inspection of the propesty, it is difficult 1o see how 1t

nerthernmost portion of thi o I pi even possi
act could foreseeal
sly or periaps even p ¥ be used

for any ather purpuae than thet requested by the netitioner

Testimony of ¢ ther wi i
yof ¢ and ather witnesses in the case indicated that there

w ifficully ins 5 ilabi
@4 no difficulty insofar o3 the avoilability of ulilities was conczmed and that bath

the water and sewer 5
ewer supplic: ware now adequate, and aven more thon adequate facilities

ofe under ¢ of uetion I 4 il
eoune of comstruction 1o hundle any passiblz foasible demand for services by

the proposed lond use.  There ws comiderable difference of cpinicn among experrs

ROBERT W. PITTMAN, £T AL., IN THE CIRCUIT COURT
Appallants
» FOR BALTIMORE COUNTY
AT LAW
WILLIAM 8, BALDWIN, 2T AL, elc,,

ORDER OF DISMISSAL

MR, CLERK:

Fleawe outer the above entitled case "diszissed, "

R . .
ATTORNEY FOR /PPELLANTS

| HEREBY CERTIFY, that on this /- duy of June, 1087,  copy
of the aferegeing Ordar of Disraissal was mailed 10 the County Board of
Appeals, County Office Builiing, Towson, Maryland, 71204,




Law oFvicEs BALTIMORE COUNTY, MA.""ILAI&

W. Lug llarry ~N ¢
ey INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

IN’EI@FFICI CORRESPONDENCE #
BUREAL OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING ' Appsilanta ; . . G-
e 2 Zoning Gommissione Date. July 30, 1965

Bulttmare County, Margleud
vs
ae 25, rROMGeorge E. Gavrelis, Director of Flanning

Towse , saryland, 21704
ET AL., ete..
Date...Jehe. 29, 126 WILLIAM S, BALDWIN, % - :
i V SUBECTPelition Mo, 66-4B-1. "R=6oni R-20 1o R.A. Zone  North side of Joppo Rood
ir, James E. Dyar ” op| Meadow Ridge Road. Being the property of Ferdinand Le> ond Jane Homer A
: E
; ) unty Eoard of Appeals
o CE - Office Bulding ’ i
SUBJECT: Zoning Patition 66-48-R 5, ' e
.l . e HEARING: Wednesdoy, August 18, 1965 2:00 P.M. ) tfiefs -’
1 of Appe ‘
¢: Ferdinand Lee, etal v ard 5 ¥ e
& R {,i‘r'x W. Patman, ot al v y Buard of Appeals

FROM: gugena J. Cliffoxd

esults in the following T plonning staff of the Office of Ficaning and Zoning has reviewed 1he subject

pelition ond offers the following comments:

21, 1965 indicates that : P P o s .

Tho proposad plan dated June 21, 1395 LEC €00’ e Gentleen: y - 1. Asimilor petition for this proparty was filed in 1963, denied in part by the
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